® labcorp Online Test Menu

CODE

Page 1

LAB581

LAB1085

LAB24689

LAB12502

LAB23670

LAB24704

LAB504

of 1

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

ZINC
Container: Royal blue-top (EDTA) tube OR royal blue-top without EDTA
Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature.

ZINC PROTOPORPHYRIN
Container: Royal blue-top (EDTA) tube OR tan-top lead-free tube; submit original tube.

LABCORP
WASHNGTON/OREGON
PROVIDENCE AMBULATORY

CPT4 CODE

84630

84202

Temperature: Room temperature. Stable for five days at room temperature or for seven days when

refrigerated.

ZINC, RBC
Container: Royal blue-top (EDTA) tube
Temperature: Room Temperature

ZINC, URINE, 24HR
Container: Plastic urine container, no preservative
Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature.

ZIPRASIDONE LEVEL

84630

84630 82570

80299

Container: Red-top tube OR green-top (heparin) tube. Gel-barrier tubes are NOT recommended.
Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature; stable for three days. Stable refrigerated 14 days

ZNT8 ANTIBODIES
Container: Red-top tube, gel-barrier tube or green-top(heparin) tube

86341

Temperature: Frozen Stability: Room temperature up to 7 days Refrigerated up to 7 days Frozen up to 7

days Freeze/Thaw Cycle: Stable x6
ZONISAMIDE LEVEL

80203

Container: Serum from red top tube, Plasma from sodium heparin tube, Plasma from potassium-EDTA tube,

Plasma from lithium heparin tube
Temperature: Room Temperature tested immediately.



