



LABORATORY CATALOG

LABCORP WASHNGTON/OREGON PROVIDENCE AMBULATORY

CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB581	ZINC Container: Royal blue-top (EDTA) tube OR royal blue-top without EDTA Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature.	84630
LAB1085	ZINC PROTOPORPHYRIN Container: Royal blue-top (EDTA) tube OR tan-top lead-free tube; submit original tube. Temperature: Room temperature. Stable for five days at room temperature or for seven days when refrigerated.	84202
LAB24689	ZINC, RBC Container: Royal blue-top (EDTA) tube Temperature: Room Temperature	84630
LAB12502	ZINC, URINE, 24HR Container: Plastic urine container, no preservative Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature.	84630 82570
LAB23670	ZIPRASIDONE LEVEL Container: Red-top tube OR green-top (heparin) tube. Gel-barrier tubes are NOT recommended. Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature; stable for three days. Stable refrigerated 14 days	80299
LAB24704	ZNT8 ANTIBODIES Container: Red-top tube, gel-barrier tube or green-top(heparin) tube Temperature: Frozen Stability: Room temperature up to 7 days Refrigerated up to 7 days Frozen up to 7 days Freeze/Thaw Cycle: Stable x6	86341
LAB504	ZONISAMIDE LEVEL Container: Serum from red top tube, Plasma from sodium heparin tube, Plasma from potassium-EDTA tube, Plasma from lithium heparin tube Temperature: Room Temperature tested immediately.	80203